Income Tax 17090.00 17090.00

Professional Tax 200.00 200.00

GROSS EARNINGS 162,426.55 162,426.55 GROSS DEDUCTION 28,473.34 28,473.34

NET PAY : 133,953.21

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT YTD

LTA 9319.45 9319.45

TOTAL REIMBURSEMENT 9319.45 9319.45

NET TRANSFER : 143,272.66

IN WORDS : Rupees One Lakh Forty-Three Thousand Two Hundred Seventy-Two Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.